ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 294.20

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3328.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 599.04

GRAND TOTAL 3927.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345322,440345217 VALUE 133345.40

E-Waybill No 591931539102,571931431183

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :